N DUSTRI I N C

BILL OF MATERIAL (PACKING LIST) March 23, 2005

13-6097 Heater Conv.Kit #360 12V - Motorized Valve

CHECK QTY. MCC #. DESCRIPTION

( ) 1 22-0301 Heater Coil

( ) 1 24-7974 . Cover

( ) 1 26-0650 Motorized Valve Assy.

( ) 1 25-0435 Knob (Black Matte)

( ) 8 27-0059 Gear Clamp 5/8”

( ) 1 34-0267 Copper Tube Assy. 5/8”

( ) 4 27-0225 Heater Hose 5/8” (150mm X 2, 120mm X 2)
( ) 1 27-0520 Clamp Hose # 14

( ) 1 29-1131 Spacer Nylon 1.25”

( ) 1 29-0459 Bolt M6x50 Hex Head

( ) 1 29-0195 Nut M6 Clear Zinc

( ) 2 29-0360 Washer M6 Flat

( ) 1 35-0036 Potentiometer Assy.

( ) 1 25-1997 - Wiring Harness

DATE

PACKED BY : CHECKED BY:

| CHECKBY: | (b | 4/7absy SYM REVISION DATE

Canada: 80 Kincort Street, Toronto, Ontario M6M 5G1 - TEL: 416-242-5858 FAX Eng.: 416-242-6406 FAX Purch.: 416-242-3188 FAX Sales: 416-242-5068
USA West: 426 Winnebago Avenue, Fairmont, Minnesota 56031 - TEL: 507-238-2783 FAX: 507-238-4151

Europe: MCC EUROPE AB, Baldersgatan 24, Box 96, S-761 21 Norrtélje, Sweden - TEL: +46 (0) 176 207 800 FAX: +46 (0) 176 207 810

Europe: UWE VERKEN AB, Oskarsgatan 23, Box 262, S-601 04 Norrkoping, Sweden - TEL: +46 (0) 11 248 800 FAX: +46 (0) 11 124 704

RN




BILL OF MATERIAL (PACKING LIST) March 23, 2005

13-6097 Heater Conv.Kit #360 12V - Motorized Valve

CHECK QTY. MCC #. DESCRIPTION

( ) 1 22-0301 - Heater Coil

( ) 1 24-7974 Cover

( ) 1 26-0650 - Motorized Valve Assy.
( ) 1 25-0435 - Knob (Black Matte)

( ) 8 27-0059 Gear Clamp 5/8”

( ) 1 34-0267 Copper Tube Assy. 5/8”
( ) 4 27-0225 Heater Hose 5/8” (150mm X 2, 120mm X 2)
( ) 1 27-0520 Clamp Hose # 14

( ) 1 29-1131 - Spacer Nylon 1.25”

( ) 1 29-0459 Bolt M6x50 Hex Head
( ) 1 29-0195 Nut M6 Clear Zinc

( ) 2 29-0360 Washer M6 Flat

( ) 1 35-0036 Potentiometer Assy.

( ) 1 25-1997 Wiring Harness

DATE

PACKED BY CHECKED BY:

| CHECKBY: | (v | 4//s SYM REVISION DATE






